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Dossard

751
794
791
784
774
780
801
771
768
766
803
800
759
752
760
795
761
792
769
758
764
755
805
788

773
806
804
789
785
757
772
781
776
798
787
786
770

Angeving Afhla,

Tiercé au Galop 2019 (()
Parcours Jeunes HoRY

Poussin(e)s
Nom Prénom Sexe n° de licence Club / Localité
POUSSINS
ABRAHAM Nathan M
KESSEL Antoine M
PRODHOMME Lucas M
POIRIER Simon M
JULIENNE Dali M 2021826 E2A ENA Athlé Tiercé
LIGER Mathis M 2010176 E2A ENA Athlé Tiercé
CAMBOU Julien M
GUILLET Corentin M 1756641 E2A ENA Athlé Tiercé
FROMENTIN Enzo M
FOUCHER Nathan M RONDEAU au Galop
DAVOUST Loévun M
KOCH Thomas M
BRAUD Martin M
ANGEBAULT Imanol M
CHAUVINEAU Quentin M
VALLEE Thomas M
DEKEYSER Enzo M RONDEAU au Galop
ADAM Paul M
GUERIN Thomas M RONDEAU au Galop
BRAUD Léonin M
DURAND Noé M 1687803 E2A ENA Athlé Tiercé
BOULAY Florin M
BLUIN Antoine M
DEBONO Jules M
POUSSINES
JANSSEUNE Elise F 1756644 E2A ENA Athlé Tiercé
DANIELLE Cerise F
MORVAN Lucie F
FRYARS Louise F
SAINT-JEAN Manon F RONDEAU au Galop
BOYEAU Léna F RONDEAU au Galop
HOUDEBINE Axelle F RONDEAU au Galop
LORILLEUX Cloé F
LE COINTE Juliette F 1756620 E2A ENA Athlé Tiercé
POURIAS Manon F
NJOSSEU-AYRAULT Lucie F 1980029 E2A ENA Athlé Tiercé
SEGOM Carmen F
GUETTE Hannaé F 1652976 E2A ENA Athlé Tiercé

Date de naissance

31/07/2008
03/12/2009
31/03/2008
28/03/2008
18/05/2009
14/07/2009
19/09/2008
14/08/2008
21/10/2009
27/04/2008
11/11/2008
06/03/2008
01/10/2009
20/01/2009
22/01/2009
12/04/2008
03/10/2008
13/09/2009
04/10/2009
01/10/2009
31/08/2009
18/12/2008
24/07/2008
18/02/2009

18/06/2008
11/12/2009
20/02/2008
25/11/2008
08/05/2008
04/12/2008
01/01/2008
31/10/2008
06/02/2008
22/01/2009
03/11/2008
28/09/2009
11/12/2008



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

790
767
778
777
796
763
799
782
779
775
797

ALGOURDIN
FOURNIER
LEFEUVRE
LEFEUVRE
ONILLON
DESVAGES

PLANCHENEAULT

MARTINOLLE
LEHOREAU
Lanceleur
PIQUET

Maia
Maéline
Roxane
Sibylie
Flavie
Eloise
Sarah
Emeline
Manon
Zoé

Lisa
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1787673 E2A ENA Athlé Tiercé
RONDEAU au Galop
RONDEAU au Galop
RONDEAU au Galop
2074507 E2A ENA Athlé Tiercé
1756645 RONDEAU au Galop

12/06/2008
01/02/2009
12/03/2009
12/03/2009
06/07/2009
06/12/2008
10/07/2009
24/03/2008
06/11/2009
30/11/2008
30/08/2009



